FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2013-11-02
Sélectif Régional

20116371 - Oyonnax - Bassin de Lavancia

Catégorie C
C1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 4 Hind Jamili Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. 156.41+206 | 11h39:00+21 | 362.41 | 2713.7 | 367.39
47483647 8
2 6 Marjorie Delassus La Plagne Eaux Vives = 11h40:00+20 Nt = =
00
C1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 13 | Cyril Gagneret Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. 148.05+58 | 11h52:00+21 | 206.05 | 1364.3 | 583.18
47483647 8
2 17 | Loic Bertoia Club Canoe Kayak Vienne - 11h53:00+ Nt - -
C2D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Marie-amelie Jullien - Hind Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. 170.65+8 12h01:00+21 | 178.65 | 715.55 -
Jamili 47483647
2 2 Natacha Delassus - Marjorie | La Plagne Eaux Vives 155.7+58 12h00:00+21 | 213.7 | 1056.7 -
Delassus 47483647 8
C2H
Place [Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 6 Loic Bertoia - Alexandre Marin | Club Canoe Kayak Vienne 137.33+2 09h50:00+21 | 139.33 | 517.74 | 319.84
47483647
2 8 Louis Burignat - Cyril Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. 153.02+58 | 09h44:00+21 | 211.02 | 1310.8 =
Gagneret 47483647 1
Ca2M
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur



http://www.ffck.org

1 2 Louise Bichet - Charles Vallet | Canoe Kayak Pontarlier 156.96+54 | 09h41:00+21 | 210.96 | 1151.9 -
47483647 3
INV
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 16 | Clemence Borneat Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. 216.69+152 | 10h00:00+21 | 368.69 | 2946.7 -
47483647 8
K1D
Place [Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 Emilie Lhomme Canoe Kayak Dolois 114.73+0 10h10:00+0 | 114.73 | 211.9 | 176.14
2 3 Candice Brondel Club Canoe Kayak Vienne 117.61+0 10h12:00+0 | 117.61 | 242.92 | 145.77
3 4 Marjorie Delassus La Plagne Eaux Vives 119.63+0 10h13:00+0 | 119.63 | 264.66 | 131.96
4 5 Louise Bichet Canoe Kayak Pontarlier 119.64+0 10h06:00+0 | 119.64 | 264.78 | 201.36
5 8 Viviana Daille Ckc Vallee De L'ain 123.65+0 10h11:00+0 | 123.65 | 307.96 | 158.63
6 9 Hind Jamili Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. 122.26+2 10h08:00+20 | 124.26 | 314.53 | 190.41
00000000
7 12 | Charlotte Paulien Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. 130.53+2 10h04:00+20 | 132.53 | 403.58 | 257.08
000000
8 22 | Julie Paulien Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. 155.66+52 | 10h03:00+21 | 207.66 | 1212.6 | 324.3
47483647 6
K1H
Place [Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 4 Adrien Maire Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. 99.4+2 11h29:00+20 | 101.4 | 210.3 | 102.15
000000
2 11 | Gregoire Guerin C.k. St Maurice Gourdans 103.35+6 11h23:00+21 | 109.35 | 307.05 | 140.26
47483647
3 12 | Loic Bertoia Club Canoe Kayak Vienne 107.45+2 11h21:00+21 | 109.45 | 308.27 | 170.41
47483647
4 13 | Corentin Dalmais Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. 108.21+2 11h13:00+20 | 110.21 | 317.51 | 212.67
00000000
5 17 | Mathieu Monier Ckc Vallee De L'ain 106.99+6 11h18:00+21 | 112.99 | 351.35 | 183.29
47483647
6 20 |Esteban Le Coz Canoe Kayak Dolois 113.25+2 11h02:00+20 | 115.25 | 378.84 | 294.71
000000
7 20 | Charles Vallet Canoe Kayak Pontarlier 111.25+4 11h08:00+21 | 115.25 | 378.84 | 258.49
47483647
8 24 | Keryann Brest Canoe Kayak Decines Meyzieu 118.2+2 11h04:00+21 | 120.2 | 439.08 | 291.19
47483647
9 27 | Jordan Bard Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. 117.63+4 11h06:00+20 | 121.63 | 456.48 | 276.11
20000000




10
11

12

13

14

15

16
17
18

28
38

40

42

45

51

58
58
58

Julien Petit-maire

Louis Masson

Alexandre Marin

Maxence Long

Louis Burignat

Yanis Delacour

Alexis Dubut
Sylvain Bonnet

Sebastien Nouvel

Canoe Kayak Pontarlier

Ck Lyon Qullins La Mulatiere

Club Canoe Kayak Vienne

Canoe Kayak Dolois

Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k.

Canoe Kayak Pontarlier

Ck Lyon QOullins La Mulatiere
La Plagne Eaux Vives

Canoe Kayak Haute Isere

121.71+0
112.71+52

115.37+50

117.03+52

124.14+50

138.54+50

10h54:00+0

11h19:00+52
0

11h14:00+50
000000

11h09:00+21
47483647

10h59:00+50
000000

10h51:00+50
000000

10h44:00+
10h57:00+
11h30:00+

121.71
164.71

165.37

169.03

174.14

188.54

Nt
Nt
Nt

457.45
980.72

988.74

1033.2

1095.4

1270.7

391.02
1791

212.39

235.4

311.07

488.98




